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Antique and Vintage Collectibles and Home Decor (31)

Auction Opens. Thu, Jan 16 12:00am ET

Lot

3023
3024
3027
3028

3029
3030
3031
3032
3033
3035
3036
3200

3202
3203
3212
3226
3227
3228
3229
3230
3231

3232
3233
3234
3235
3237
3238
3239
3248
3250

Title

40 GB Ipod
20 GB Ipod
Super Nintendo Classic Edition Bundle

Special Bicentennial Issue Time"The New
Nation"

The Custom Cutter January, 1910 Magazine
Lot of Vintage Books

Vintage Kitchen Hardware

Collectors Lot including John F Kennedy Glass
Small Jewelry Lot

Wall Art Arch

R S Russia Teapot with Sugar and Creamer

Large Mirrored Budweiser Sign Featuring
Clydesdalesin Ornate Gold Frame

Set of 6 Throw Pillows

Brass Umbrella Stand

Brass Chandelier

Assorted Flatware and Carrot Platter
Let's Shave

Box of Goodies

Vintage Items

West Point Academy

Vintage Frosting Container Vintage Bell &
Howell 311 Super 8 Movie Camera

Hall Vintage Tea Pot and Decorative Saucer

5 Old and Rusted Car Tags

4 Vintage Plaster Busts

Vintage Marbles (1952)

Asian Bowl with 2 Cups

Vintage Toy Trucks

Sawtooth Crystal Bowls Salt & Pepper Shaker
Brass Lot

Metal Frame Floor Lamp with Matching Table
Lamp

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Jan 23 8:00pm ET

Lot Title
33242 Vintage Oval Table Top or Dresser Mirror
Metal Frame
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PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1
PM - 6 PM, 10-4 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Dayswill be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is $100 for up to 4 itemsin a40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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