

## **Antique and Vintage Collectibles and Home Decor (31)**

Auction Opens: Thu, Jan 16 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Thu, Jan 23 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title
3023	40 GB Ipod
3024	20 GB Ipod
3027	Super Nintendo Classic Edition Bundle
3028	Special Bicentennial Issue Time "The New Nation"
3029	The Custom Cutter January, 1910 Magazine
3030	Lot of Vintage Books
3031	Vintage Kitchen Hardware
3032	Collectors Lot including John F Kennedy Glass
3033	Small Jewelry Lot
3035	Wall Art Arch
3036	R S Russia Teapot with Sugar and Creamer
3200	Large Mirrored Budweiser Sign Featuring Clydesdales in Ornate Gold Frame
3202	Set of 6 Throw Pillows
3203	Brass Umbrella Stand
3212	Brass Chandelier
3226	Assorted Flatware and Carrot Platter
3227	Let's Shave
3228	Box of Goodies
3229	Vintage Items
3230	West Point Academy
3231	Vintage Frosting Container Vintage Bell & Howell 311 Super 8 Movie Camera
3232	Hall Vintage Tea Pot and Decorative Saucer
3233	5 Old and Rusted Car Tags
3234	4 Vintage Plaster Busts
3235	Vintage Marbles (1952)
3237	Asian Bowl with 2 Cups
3238	Vintage Toy Trucks
3239	Sawtooth Crystal Bowls Salt & Pepper Shaker
3248	Brass Lot
3250	Metal Frame Floor Lamp with Matching Table

Lamp

Lot Title

33242 Vintage Oval Table Top or Dresser Mirror
Metal Frame

## **PAYMENT DUE:**

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

## IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 10-4 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is \$100 for up to 4 items in a 40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**